335 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Standard Color Silver-Black
Construction Aluminum extrusion and heavy-duty steel, IP40
CPU 3rd generation Intel® Core™ i7-3517UE (1.7 GHz up to
2.8 GHz) or 3rd generation Intel® Core™ i3-3217UE (1.6 GHz)
System Memory DDR3-1600 4GB DRAM
Chipset Intel® QM77
BIOS AMI UEFI BIOS with OA 3.0 built

EOS Support WE8S, WES 7, Linux
Specifications
Ordering Information
Standard
tBOX321-870-FL-i7-DC
(P/N: E26N321100)
Fanless railway embedded system with Intel® Core™
i7-3517UE, 4GB DDR3-1600, 4 GbE LANs (M12),
4 isolated COM and CFast™
tBOX321-870-FL-i3-DC
(P/N: E26N321101)
Fanless railway embedded system with Intel® Core™
i3-3217UE, 4GB DDR3-1600, 4 GbE LANs (M12),
4 isolated COM and CFast™
tBOX321-870-FL-i7-
110VDC
(P/N: E26N321103)
Fanless railway embedded system with Intel® Core™
i7-3517UE, 4GB DDR3-1600, 4 GbE LANs (M12),
4 isolated COM and CFast™, 110VDC power input
tBOX321-870-FL-i3-
110VDC
(P/N: E26N321102)
Fanless railway embedded system with Intel® Core™
i3-3217UE, 4GB DDR3-1600, 4 GbE LANs (M12),
4 isolated COM and CFast™, 110VDC power input
Optional